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Int. ADAC MX Masters Furstlich Drehna
Klasse 1 Masters Farstlich Drehna 1,715 Km

2. Race 28.04.2013 16:20
Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:34:44

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(249) Nikolaj Larsen

1 16:37:38.651 1:59.515 1:03.722 55.793
2 16:39:35.465 1:56.814 1:02.489 54.325
3 16:41:32.369 1:56.904 1:02.262 54.642
4 16:43:29.495 1:57.126 1:02.248 54.878
5 16:45:27.076 1:57.581 1:02.712 54.869
6 16:47:23.725 1:56.649 1:01.606 55.043
7 16:49:20.748 1:57.023 1:02.641 54.382
8 16:51:19.319 1:58.571 1:03.145 55.426
9 16:53:21.210 2:01.891 1:03.956 57.935
10 16:55:20.373 1:59.163 1:03.286 55.877
11 16:57:21.851 2:01.478 1:05.158 56.320
12 16:59:22.922 2:01.071 1:03.868 57.203
13 17:01:27.151 2:04.229 1:07.842 56.387
14 17:04:53.847 3:26.696 2:23.300 1:03.396
15 17:07:00.020 2:06.173 1:06.321 59.852
16 17:09:01.663 2:01.643 1:04.991 56.652
17 17:11:05.246 2:03.583 1:04.117 59.466
Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: ot ./«(- Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
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